

 **Hair Mercury**
(LAB22)

Permanent, straightened, or dyed				
HRQ010	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	183	6.46	183	6.46
1 : Yes	682	24.08	865	30.54
2 : No	1966	69.42	2831	99.96
8 : Could not obtain	1	0.04	2832	100.00

 **Hair Mercury**
(LAB22)

Total Hair Mercury (ppm) MQL Version				
HRXHG	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	265	9.36	265	9.36
0.01 to 849	2567	90.64	2832	100.00



**Hair Mercury
(LAB22)**

HRXHG Hair Mercury Comment - MQL				
HRDHGLC	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	265	9.36	265	9.36
0 : Detectable Result	2248	79.38	2513	88.74
1 : HRXHG is Below the MQL (Method Quantification Limit)	319	11.26	2832	100.00

 **Hair Mercury**
(LAB22)

Total Hair Mercury (ppm) MDL Version				
HRDHG	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	265	9.36	265	9.36
0.007 to 849	2567	90.64	2832	100.00



**Hair Mercury
(LAB22)**

HRDHG Hair Mercury Comment - MDL				
HRDHGLC2	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	265	9.36	265	9.36
0 : Detectable Result	2537	89.58	2802	98.94
1 : HRDHG is Below the MDL (Method Detection Limit)	30	1.06	2832	100.00